
General information

Auction Auction start date and time 1/11/2026 9:00

Auction end date and time 1/13/2026 9:00

Auction ID 20260114_Q1DmFRRup

Auction type Daily

Product type mFRR UP

Auction period 14.01.2026 00:00 - 14.01.2026 24:00

Requested, offered and allocated values; total number of bids, participants and winners at the auction

Auction period / sub-period

Total requested 

capacity

 (MW)

Total offered capacity

 (MW)

Total allocated 

capacity

 (MW)

Maximum bid 

price in the 

auction 

(EUR/MW/h)

Number of 

participants

Number 

of bids

Number 

of 

winners

14.01.2026 00:00 - 14.01.2026 04:00 141 141 141 0,28 1 1 1

14.01.2026 04:00 - 14.01.2026 08:00 141 141 141 2,15 1 1 1

14.01.2026 08:00 - 14.01.2026 12:00 141 141 141 4,15 1 1 1

14.01.2026 12:00 - 14.01.2026 16:00 141 141 141 1,94 1 1 1

14.01.2026 16:00 - 14.01.2026 20:00 141 141 141 11,69 1 1 1

14.01.2026 20:00 - 14.01.2026 24:00 141 141 141 1,40 1 1 1

Auction bid list (Bid ID, bid confirmation date and time, price, bid capacity, allocated capacity from the bid)

Auction period / sub-period Bid identification
Bid price

 (€/MWh)

Bid capacity

 (MW)

Allocated 

capacity

 (MW) 

14.01.2026 00:00 - 14.01.2026 04:00 P184-BID-1 0,28 141 141

14.01.2026 04:00 - 14.01.2026 08:00 P185-BID-1 2,15 141 141

14.01.2026 08:00 - 14.01.2026 12:00 P186-BID-1 4,15 141 141

14.01.2026 12:00 - 14.01.2026 16:00 P187-BID-1 1,94 141 141

14.01.2026 16:00 - 14.01.2026 20:00 P188-BID-1 11,69 141 141

14.01.2026 20:00 - 14.01.2026 24:00 P189-BID-1 1,40 141 141

Auction details

Bid details
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